(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Manvi Rathi Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1359 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 21 Jun 1998 Application Received | 22-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114198 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 18-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Palak Tiwari — Associate (HRSS) 28-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Jt. Registrar (Exam.) 28-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 22-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 22-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 24-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 04-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 22-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Ajay tyagi - Police Constable 22-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Provana India Pvt Ltd

Provana India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Manvi Rathi Manvi Rathi

Emp Code: 105121 105121

From: 07-11-2022 07-11-2022

To: 28-05-2024 28-05-2024

Designation: Associate —-BPM Attorney Support Associate —-BPM Attorney Support
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Personal Reason

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Palak Tiwari — Associate

(HRSS) , Provana India Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palak Tiwari — Associate (HRSS)

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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- | Wed 2B-May-25 0.58 AM
|

P

Annexure 1 (a)

A9 Palak Tiwari <palak.tiwari@provana.com>

N ! RE Ex-Employment verification for MANVI RATHI (2)- GQ-AMRSN-1359-Provana India Pvt Ltd

To  akshatha

cec

Hi Team,

PFB details as per requirement,

layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'; "ex employment’; HR, Shared Services; Sparshi Saxena

HR/Verifier iInputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Provana India Pvt Ltd Verified
Candidate Name MANVI RATHI Verified
From (Date of loining) 00 07-November-2022 Verified
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 28 May 2024 Verified
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Associate —BPM Attorney Support Verified
Employee Code/I0/No 105121 Verified
Salary/CTC: Please Provide Not Disclose as per company policy
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervisor's Name Please Provide Aditi Mittal
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Personal Reason
Rehire Eligibility (if "NG” kindly confirm the reason) {Please fill in the relevant information) Yes
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/MNo) {Please fill in the relevant information) Yes

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Yes

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure ? {If

“Yes" Please explain briefly) NA
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) NA
DATA — BREACH ofamfltind A
Any Important Point Apart from the Abowe if relevant in making right

hiring decision, Please lets us know: MNA

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Palak Tiwari — Associate [HRSS5) - 8595914745

Thanks & Regards,
Palak Tiwari I Associate, HR Shared Services
hlahals: B5050§4745
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi
Name Of The Candidate: Manvi Rathi Manvi Rathi

of Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: KNC-662/2015 KNC-662/2015

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Political Science Political Science

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-06 2018-06

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Jt. Registrar (Exam.) - University

Information Source Name:

Jt. Registrar (Exam.)

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page4/4



Annexure 2 (a)

KAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE

{University of Delhi)
NAAC Aceredited with ‘A’ Grade
August Kranti Marg, New Delhi- 1 10049

Tel : 01 1-26404881, Telafag ; 011-26495904
eamiall - kammla nehou dugehatmail com

<
e O i e e

Dated:12/06/2018

Provisional and Character Certificate

HEUTE vd GRT FHT 97

This is to certify that MANVI RATHI EnnWﬁ. V_P RATHI
ge from 02/07/2015

& Ms, SHASHI RATHI was a student of thi

to . He/She passed (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL

SCIENCE, ug;wf:iun of the University of Delhi under

' Rell No. 150 37 held in May/June/Nov./Dec. 2018 . He/She
secured marks out of . CC! PA!S. 3%, Dvivion! Secomel

i i et o g S bt S R 1 B i . oL

The Degree Certificate of the University of Delhi will be issued
to him/her when it is received by the college after convocation of

the University. ) « =5 -

T T -

He/She bears a good moral character.
University Enrollment No.: ENC-662/2015

aF e R wmer & fF Aed o8 /e A 3 T w8 AR A g
T R, 02/07/2015 ¥ R 30[ox/clol8  TF T Hieel F IFARE OF !
wi/srr Y 3@ FEAIH 15034527037 ¥ i, g a¥ feelr fnafdure |
& qler seir #r &, St wE/aE/Aara/REray 2018 # g€ O 3 A A IF |
arer By - G5 PP 50838, BludviontSecond :

camm e e S e

Redt RuaRg@ey &1 39 wAOT W O3 @@ S B sem @A 1
ﬁ!ﬂﬁ@mﬁrmm*mmﬁaﬁmﬂ == |3
a5 wF o Aw aRT ag wa/E ¥ L Resistrar (Exam)

# - J i
fnafigamy AT AEAT: KNC-662/2015  University Of Delh
| ~110007/Delhi-110007

Pr
®
RINCIPAL 1
rAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE
{University of Delhtl
August Kranti Marg
NEW DELH!-1 ll‘@
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1359

GQ-AMRSN-1359

Candidate Name:

Manvi Rathi

Manvi Rathi

Date Of Birth:

21-06-1998

21-06-1998

Father Name:

Vijay Pal Singh Rathi

Vijay Pal Singh Rathi

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 4,4/4 jagriti vihar,Oppo. PNB 4,4/4 jagriti vihar,Oppo. PNB
Bank,meerut,Uttar Pradesh-250004 Bank,meerut,Uttar Pradesh-250004
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

22-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1359
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Manvi Rathi
FATHER NAME Vijay Pal Singh Rathi
DATE OF BIRTH 21-June-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

4,4/4 jagnn vihar, Oppo. PNB Bank,meerut,Urtar Pradesh-250004

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 22 -May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Jerified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Jerified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate promided. Henece, this information 1s subjectire in natre.

IAWYERS'S COMMFEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrre in natare.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retdeval of the information as per the public records avadable. The information is gained on

the instmiction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicatien of records of the

concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Toly
d
/',{Qﬂsf el

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Manvi Rathi

Manvi Rathi

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

22-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Mamnvi Rathi

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSM-1359

Current Group World Check

Gender Femala Date of Birth

Last Screened 22 May 2025 12:32 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Ma Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Heme Mama Rath
Dt Printed 22-(5-2025, 12:34

Confidential
21 Jun 1998
22 May 2025 12:32
Mo
Yes

Printed By Hemender Humar RISK
Group World Check W LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

AUDIT

Date Actioned By Action Motes Source

22 May 2025 12232 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

22 May 2025 12:32 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps in this export are in UTC and may be invariance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and should not ke disclosed to thind parties unless: {1} the terms of your agreement with LEEG allow you to
do so; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hobd on them, and swch data incledes thesr World-Check record; of (i) you are under some other legal
iobligaton to do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relabon to the data privacy rights of individuals and musst notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the Word-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checls @ verfy the information contzined therein. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the contest of
the fuller details avalable in the extemnal sources to which links ame provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underfying sources must be venfied with
the record subject before any acbon is taken and you should inform us i any links to the sounces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should
be assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or enSties merely because they are
identified in the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Feporied being linked to” others identifed in the database. The natre of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent polibcal positions or are connected to such individuals.

Heme Manvi Raths
Dinte Printed 22052125, 12:34

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
= et YK LSEG Rsiuicence
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Manvi Rathi

Manvi Rathi

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1359 GQ-AMRSN-1359
Employee Id: 114198 114198
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 24-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

Date  Fd.bay. 2025

LIAN Member id Name Father@band Hame Establishment Name Do DOE
- e A TR
10IE9AI90R28 | MEHRANDOL 2776000001850 MANVE RATHI VLAY PAL SINGH RATHI | JONES LANG LASALLE PROFERTY CONSULTANTS (INIMA) PVT LTD] 30.05-2024
1F1E96AH0E28] DSSHODSA 063 ] 5150 MANYT RATHI VIIAY PAL SINGH RATHI PROVANA INDHA PRIVATE LIMITED 07-11-2032 ) 3B8-0%-2024

Tt ffuniliedportol-e plo.eplmd. gov infointel e
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Manvi Rathi Manvi Rathi

Pan Number: FLZPR6156M FLZPR6156M

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 740

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

04-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

rescar e s DATANS AP | conmmo wueen: FREISULSS Tran EUﬂiﬂn@CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

mimememIn - BNOSOS0E REIFERmMCE FuME= - 79
COHSUMER IHFORMATION

OO0 LR A :  Marwi Bathi Ear :  FLIPRGISSH
oo : IIDA1SRE CRIVING LICEMTEMD  © -

TELEPFIHE R r - WOTER I -

EiARL I - EASAROAT M3 -

GEMDER +  Female ABDHAAR FLIEED iy

scompa: . delhi, delhi, DELHI - LI0OSS i

CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)

DL OETHG FATTTORS

L Pres=noe OF Severe Delinguency
2. Presence OF Delmquency

-] k| i % Df&mm
it 4 Eﬂ"t Em Bladd O Trades

= 740

I o by i) o R0 | oy i) - o

COHEBUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACTOUHTS EALAMCES ACCOUNHT SFEMED DATE

Total T & High Cr/Sanc. Amt = FLALIT Recant = 25 /MDA 035
Tero belance Current = FA9TE Dild=st 2 3009520019

-

ENQUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL BHOLUIRTES AT EBCET ST 10 Ca7 FRET I HONTRS ERET T4 MOHTHS

3 1504075 1 1 1

CREDITVISIOHNE ALGORITHHM(S)

g MeCrskiviskn Mgoihmid svalable,

CONSUMER DETAILS

COHSUMER IHFORMATION

o daee - ME HANYE RATHL oo - ZAD1FM ompen - Female ORI IO R SOoRe - Td

IDEMTIFICATIOM(S)

| [T CATRO R TAPE EEWTTFIZ AIDOH HtBER I=5LE8 OATE ERFTRATION O4TE

PAM CARD FLIPREISEM - -

| AADHAARID HOT DiaCLOsED o= =
(=) - IDENTIFICATICN REPORTED FRCH ERCUIRY

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 22 /22



Annexure 6 (b)

TELEPHONE(S)

| TFes TELEFHI E »i LiSER TELEFHOAE ERTERE O
O¥fice Phone 0BI30303945 2

| Mckile Phore ELOITE :
Mot Classied ELONIIME 3

(= - TELEPHOWE REPURTED FRO#M ENCLLRY

EMAIL COMTACT(S)

I S e
RATHIMANWTI Zgnca MATL COM
HANVESTEEgE MATL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ADORESS CATESCRY RESCEHCE CODE DATE REPSATED
HOLUSE MO 26, sECTOR 17 4, DERBNCE COLONY, allRatilN, . =
HARYANA - [7HI00 Residence 042035
OO VIJAY PAL sIMaH RATHL 4 4 JAaRTTL VIHAR MEERLIT
MEERUT L LR M MED OOLLEGE MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH Residence - 15043025
MEERUT MEERUT UF IM, 250004, UTTAR PRADESH - 250004
JOHES LaMNa LAsALLE WORLD TECH PARK EC 30/ 5TH FLR, il - IO
Gl RO HARYAMA THOLA, HARYAMNA, - LI2002 Hex
E-I54 BLOCE E =ECTOR 55, MOTDA UTTAR PRADESH INDLA, -
| LTTAR PRAGESH - 200500 Mot Categorimed - 30062004
(= - ADDRESsES REPORTED FROM BHOUTRY
EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
SOOI THRE DOCURATION CODE IHODE BETATROIED THOOHE SO THLYARRRLAL THC e
| Dt Bt INCECATR IMCICATOR
|ESIS20s]
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Annexure 6 (c)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENCQUIRIES

| R
MOT DI=Cl 08D

| ROT DI=C1 0
MOT DIsCLO0sED

| MOT DIsCLOeED
FOT DTl OeE

GLOSSARY

EHDATRT DATE

DA

D564

B UTRY FURROLE EMOLIRY ARCUNT
Cormsfit Card ¥ 1000
Coresdit: Card T 100D
Credit Card LA ]
Coresiit Card ¥ 15,000

Creedit Card ® LODD

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

EERCRET SECTION

FEY TERM J COOE

b= i L]

Tebsphanals) :

Addressias) :

IDTypes

Telephone Types

Address Cat=gory

Doy Pact Do Amsert Claszifacation

Information under disputs

Comzumer CIR

Erichedt b Ercni
Imcome Tex I Mumiber ¢ PAMY
Passport Mumber

Voter ID

Direeer's Licenss Mumber
Raton Card Number
Urivereal I0 Murmisear (LIDY

Ltmet 4 Telephore detsils reported.
Hohil= phome

Horme Phane

Office phome

ot Claeseifimd

Late<t 4 emails reported.
Lt Ermploymment detil reported.
Salaried

Actiee Apcount roft oiooad

Imiactrve Cloced sooount

Dt Oipreedt Devte of first disburzement

Dt Clozad: Date of scoount: closure

Lact Payment Dater Most recent datea paryment was mads on the acoount.

Stare dabe: Bagirmimg of the payment history

[End Derte: End of the payment history

{00k Payment is made on the duz date

1D01-500 Paymeni: is missed by number of days from the due date

STI: Peymmeentz being made within 70 days

:Hﬁ.!qnad mcoourt crested for reporting Standard Acoounts moving towand

5UIB: Payments being made after 30 days

DHET : The acomumit has remaimesd Sub-Standand for 12 moniths

L - The acoourt whens loss has been identified and nermams uncollectable
JOUX - Data not reporbed by Instibation

Conzumer has raised gnesance nequest neganding msue mcormectness of the

[EniquiTy mads with cther Membens
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: FLZPR6156M FLZPR6156M

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

22-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

] -
{;‘E’D E-Flllng bt L. callus ~ & English v
m Income Tax Department, Government of India

Individual/HUF - Company ~ Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others

Home » e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
° You have successfully verified through mobile OTR. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
FLZPRE156M MXHXI RXXX]
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1359

GQ-AMRSN-1359

Candidate Name:

Manvi Rathi

Manvi Rathi

Date Of Birth:

21-06-1998

21-06-1998

Father Name:

Vijay Pal Singh Rathi

Vijay Pal Singh Rathi

Addressl: 4,4/4 jagriti vihar,Oppo. PNB 4,4/4 jagriti vihar,Oppo. PNB
Bank,meerut,Uttar Pradesh-250004 Bank,meerut,Uttar Pradesh-250004
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Ajay tyagi (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ajay tyagi - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

22-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

TRUE COPY

PATAV AGARWATL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1359
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Manvi Rathi
FATHER NAME Vijay Pal Singh Rathi
DATE OF BIRTH 71 June-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

4,4/4 jagmn vihar,Oppo. PINB Bank,meemt, Uttar Pﬂ.desh-?ﬂﬂ]ﬂ

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

LIEM Police Stanon

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 09454403958
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 22-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGMNATION

Mr. Ajay tvagi, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verzfied Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
MNurmber raised before ns. The information is sizbject to the search condncted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thus information 15 subjectrre in natiere.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thus search and as per the onkne litigation database there is no Civil or Coaminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raized before ns. The information i3 subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Addeess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 13 subjectsve in natire.

DISCLATMFER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the pnblic records available. The mformation 15 ganed on

the instmetion of CLIENT and the nindersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned const. This information may not be treated as 2 Cectificate.

Yours Trouly

Adtpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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